Allenspark Water & Sanitation District

Profit and Loss
December 2024

Income
Water Sales
Customer Payment Fee Income
CC fees (recouped)
Total Customer Payment Fee Income
Late Payment fees
Total .Water Sales
Non-Operating Income
Donation Income
Interest Income
Property Tax Income
Specific Ownership Tax (SOT) Income
Total Property Tax Income
Total Non-Operating Income
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expenses
Ins. Expense
Bond - Board Ins. Expense
Bond - District Ins. Expense
Commercial Ins. Expense
Worker's Comp Ins. Expense
Total Ins. Expense
Office/Admin Expenses
Computer Reimbursement
Office Rent
QB/Software Subscriptions
Total Office/Admin Expenses
Other Budget Expense
Bank Charges & Fees
Web Tax Fee
Total Bank Charges & Fees
Customer Payment Fees
ACH fee (pass through)
Credit Card fee (pass through)
Total Customer Payment Fees
Mileage
Other Expenses
Total Other Budget Expense
Payroll
Payroll Taxes
FAMLI Tax
Fed. Withholding Tax
Unemployment Ins.

Total Payroll Taxes

Total

7,342.13

29.11

29.11
169.19

7,540.43

494.00
1,562.51

42.99

42.99

2,099.50

9,639.93

|||

9,639.93

40.41
23.33
284.67
114.20

462.61

100.00
100.00
118.99

318.99
2.09

4.25

4.25

9.70
53.70

63.40
622.43
-0.60

691.57

-0.03
378.13
34.01

412.11



Allenspark Water & Sanitation District
Profit and Loss

December 2024
Total
Salary & Wages
Payroll - Crystal Springs 745.50
Payroll - Office 2,705.00
Payroll - Plant 1,240.50
Total Salary & Wages $ 4,691.00
Total Payroll $ 5,103.11
Repairs & Maintenance 15.26
Supplies - Operational 1,089.16
Utilities
Electricity 147.51
Telephone 119.23
Total Utilities $ 266.74
Water Tests & Permits 50.00
Total Expenses $ 7,997.44
Net Operating Income $ 1,642.49
Other Expenses
Capital Expense
Distribution System (Capital Exp) -12,885.45
Payroll Dist. Sys. (Capital Expense) -7,290.50
Total Distribution System (Capital Exp) -$ 20,175.95
Microfiltration System (Capital Exp) -8,833.43
Payroll MFS (Capital Expense) -1,470.50
Total Microfiltration System (Capital Exp) -$ 10,303.93
Plant, Original (Capital Exp) -6,211.20
Payroll Plant (Capital Expense) -605.00
Plant/Office Pay (Cap Exp) -175.00
Total Payroll Plant (Capital Expense) -$ 780.00
Total Plant, Original (Capital Exp) -$ 6,991.20
Total Capital Expense -$ 37,471.08
Depreciation Expense
Equipment (Dep.) 87.91
Water Distribution System (Dep.) 298.81
Water Supply System (Dep.) 330.51
Microfiltration System (Dep.) 417.50
Total Water Supply System (Dep.) $ 748.01
Total Depreciation Expense $ 1,134.73
Total Other Expenses -$ 36,336.35
Net Other Income $ 36,336.35

Net Income $ 37,978.84



